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Spacer plate for safety switches from the PSR-MIS-RS-... series for direct mounting of sensors

Your advantages

» Compact design

» Enables the safety switch to be mounted on ferrous material

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Country of origin

and actuators on ferrous material

1534473

1pc

1pc

DNA64Z
4067923006126
19.8¢g

89

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Product family

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Depth

Mounting plate
PSR-MIS

24,5

22
36

36 mm
26 mm

8 mm
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

27274492
27274492

EC003015
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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